
1

PUBTIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As r Rule 47 of PP Rul 2

To Be Filled And U oaded on PPRA Website ln
Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

> NAME OF THE ORGAN IZATION/DE PTT, MEPCO

All Pu tc

> FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT,

> TITTE OF CONIRACT

> TENDER NUMEER

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

> TENDER VALUE

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002335

7al24lLOr.|tl

SUPPLY OF EARTH ROD 10'LONG

Rs. 72,152.668/- Excludinq GST

NIA

90-Davs

TSs30soaE

, ENGINEER,S ESTIMATE
(For civil Works onlV)

. ESTIMATED COMPTETION PERIOD

> WH ETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

Yes

> ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

(ii)

PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers Dailv Exoress Tribune tahore dated 21.01.2024

olil" lar a"U ir ) dated 21.01.2024

; TENDER oPENDED oN (DATE & T ME) 15.02.2024 (1100 Hrs)

; NATURE OF PURCHASE

gxrctor{P,

(r)

(2* lf 6',"'1 I

!,IEPC0 H0.

(PPRA)

Loaal

(,



EXTENSION IN DUE DATE ( f any)

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

2

]{/s Usman Hi-Tcch

No

12

}l/s l,nr.ir lndustrics

M/s Blackstccl Intl.
M/s Murtaza Eneg:
M/s .Iaied Entr:
M/s Khalifa Sons
M/s AM Associates
NI/s Pak Sons Enss:
M/S Aimer Ensg:
N'[/s Guiranwala Cables
NUs Sana Engg: Co
NI/s r\[llr\f I Ensineers

> WHETHER QUATIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCtUDED lN EIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes

(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USEDi (Tick one)

1, SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3

4

2 SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGF BIDDING PROCEDIJRE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE SIDD NG PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER M ETHOD OF PROCU REMENT WAS ADOPTED WiTH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, D RECT coNTRAcTlNG, NEGoTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO I5 THE APPROVING AUTHORITY BOD MEPCO

$ir,',:tor(proc ,!t,r$ti9i

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A.

:,ifiuo lt!I, dita$,

l--7-l

E
EE



3

; NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

MJs Umnir Industries

trtIPt0

l,Us Usnlan Hi-Tech
NI/s N'lurtaza Flngs:
NI/s ,lrr ed Enlr:
lrr\ r(:hxlifi Sons
NT/s,\NI \ssocilrtcs
l\I/S Ainrcr t nss:
NI/s (;uiran$ala Crblcs
NI/'s Sxne [nsg: Co.
NI/s AFIIr\N'I Ensineers

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAs LOWEST BIDDER

; WH ETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAs SIGNED

Yes

10



4

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PP website ln Resoect of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

; NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS 10

M/s Umair Industrics
\I/s Lisnran Hi-Tech
]r/s Nllurtazn Encc
M/s Javed EDtr:
]{/s I(halifa Sons
,',1/s,\ll Associatcs
\I]S Ailncl ]l gg:

]1/! Guirtnlral.r Cablcs
){/s Srna [ngg: Co.
M/s AFHAM Ensi eers

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

M/s A.M Associatet(Lot-ll)

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan aDDroved bv MEPco BOD

> lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS (Briefly

describe). N.A'

$l;cclor(F rr[
iltEPCo Ht

snt) ist,

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY
(PPRA)

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004)

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. 1't,2"d,3'r EVALUATED B D).

M/s A.M Associates ll'tLowest & Most AdvantaEeous bidder) in Lot-ll



5

WHETHER NAM ES OF IHE BIDDERS AN D THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

I'A II OI LON IRACI SIGN]NG
(Attach a copy of agreement)

04.06.2024

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.72.152.668/- Excludins GST

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

Z ANY COM PTAINTS RECEIVED

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUAITICATION CRITERIS

lrI yes Sive detarls)

, SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

Cire$tor{Progurc nr)0i
idtPco ll0. t1:1,

Yes

No

No

No

NIL



EVALUATION REPORT
,As P r Rule 35 of PP R Ies 2004

Name of Procuring Agenoy
2 Method of Procurement Single Stage-One Envelope

MEPCO

4 fender lnquiry No

5. PPRA Ref. No. (rSE)
6. Date & Tjme of Bid Ctosinq

7 Date & Time of Bid Opening

B No of Bids Received

9 Criefla for B d Evaluation

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder Technical
(lf applicable)

N,4/s Umarr lndustrres

lvl/s Usman Hi,Tech

78124

15.02-2024,10:30 a.m
15-02.2024 ,11:00 a.m

Ten (10)

As per Bidding Documents
As [-inder

3 Tille of Procurement

f'
l
F

Sr.
No.

lvl/s l\,4udaza Engineers

Financial
(lf applicable)

Not Applicable 1534.00

1616 00

Not Applicable

1529.00

Not Applicable Not App icable 15S1 00

Not Applcable Not Applicable 1596 50

Not Appljcable '1534.00

Nol Applicable Nol Applicab e 1521 00

Rule/Regulation/SBD,/
Policy/Basis for Rejection /
Acceptance as per Rule 35

of PP Rules,2004

Most Advantageous Bidder in
Lqt-1, [&llr

Marks Tender Rate
per unit

(Rs.)

2

3

4

5

t
I

I

F

l

N//s Javed Enterprises

[,4/s Khalifa Sons

6 i l\,l/s A.M Assocrates

T IYf la"llgq
8 ] N,4/s Gulranwata Cabies

I

Endst No

Copy to

M/s Sana Eng.nee ng i t\ol Appt,cabte

[/]/s AFHAIV Engg
Non-Responsive inline wrrh
Clause-8 of Special Biddinq

PqlEqlq-d qe_!o_]9::_!tq l1o rey

Forwarded to the Deputy Director, Public Procurement Regulatory Authority
"liear State Bank, Sector G-5/2, lslamabad for uploading at ppRA Website.

, 1"' Floor FBC Building

ild:,DIRECTOR (

U]EPCO LTD l\,/1I] LTAN
1 l\l/s Uma r industries (SMC) Pvt. Ltd 4 km Bharth, Kala Khatai Road Shahdara Lahore

,+
/2 I\4/s L.lsman lli Tech lxdustries Pvt Lld [,4ain Service Road, R ver Side Lakhodair Near Zahara

Pir Abadi, Ring Road Lahore.
3 lU/s l\lurtaza Engineers Ferozpur Road, Sowa Asals-km Jhallar Bahattia Raiwind Road. Lahore4 lvl/s Javed Entrp: Jhala. Bhattian PandckiPcst Office Khana Nau 5 kn So,va Asal Rarwind Road, Larhore
5 N,4/s Khalifa Sons Pvt Lld Khokhar Road Eadami Bagh Lahore
6 N,4/s A.M Associates Pvt. Ltd. 69/3 FCC. cuLberg lV, Canat Bank Road, Lahore.
7 lt4/s Ajmer Eng neering Electric Works 2 km Kata Khatai Road, Haji Kot Shahdra Lahore
B M/s Gujranwala Cables (Pvt.) Ltd 13-A, SIE No.2, Gujranwala
I M/s Sana Engrneering Company Air Pori Road Killl Gul l\,4 Syedan, euetta.
1C M/sAfham Engg,1190-A. Street-2g Cenlral Park Soclety, 32k.. i\,4ain FerozepurRoad Laho.e

Not Applcab e

Not Applicable

Not App icable

Not Applicab e

Not Applicabie

Not Applicable

Not Applicab e

T

Earth Rod 10'I

I
TSs30508E

1597.00

t0

pr1"6 2-1*rZ-L\

1534 00

NotApplcab e

1595.00

Not Applicable Not Applrcable 
I


